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10A1H 1,802,914
10A1H ZEEEFR 1 1,802,915
10818 NTSFLINITEHF A 1,000 1,803,915
10818 OKEFINIHF 3,000 1,806,915
10818 IMEEINTH 1,000 1,807,915
10818 FHEEINDIHFF 1,000 1,808,915
10818 FHEEINIHF 1,000 1,809,915
10818 SKEFIDIZH{ 500 1,810,415
10818 KESELNTEH T 1,000 1,811,415
10818 SASFLINTEHF A 2,000 1,813,415
10818 KESFELINIHf 3,000 1,816,415
10818 IMEEINTH 1,000 1,817,415
10818 HJISFELINIHF 1,000 1,818,415
10818 TMEFIDIHF+F 2,000 1,820,415
10818 OREFLNIF( 500 1,820,915
10818 SKEFIDIHF+F 1,000 1,821,915
108138 ONSFELNITEH (T 2,000 1,823,915
10A158 ARSFLNTZH 1+ 2,000 1,825,915
10A158 LYSEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,826,915
108168 TASELINIEHF At 1,000 1,827,915
10H208 SK&FLNITEH AT 1,000 1,828,915
108268 MISELNTEHF 1,000 1,829,915
108278 LYAILEE 11,806 1,818,109
10H29H ONSELNTH(T 2,000 1,820,109
10H298 KKSFLNITEH A 2,000 1,822,109
10A308 AMESEINIHF 2,000 1,824,109
108318 paypalF3i#t 1,388 1,822,721
108318 AN—-%=#& 12,000 1,834,721

10859 &5t 45,001 13,194




